Pre-school Term Dates 17-18

First day of term:	Monday 24th April 2017
Last day of term:	Friday 26th May 2017

May bank holiday:	Monday 1st May 2017	

Half term holiday:	Monday 29th May 2017 to
				Friday 2nd June 2017

First day of term:	Monday 5th June 2017 to
				Friday 21st July 2017

Summer holiday:		Monday 24th July 2017 to
				Friday 1st September 2017

First day of term:	Monday 4th September 2017 to
				Friday 13th October 2017

Half term holiday:	Monday 16th October 2017 to
				Friday 27th October 2017
This is a Brighton and Hove City Council trial of a two-week half term break

First day of term:	Monday 30th October 2017 to
				Wednesday 20th December 2017

Christmas holiday:	Thursday 21st December 2017 to
				Friday 5th January 2018

First day of term:	Monday 8th January 2018 to
				Friday 9th February 2018

Half term holiday:	Monday 12th February 2018 to
				Friday 16th February 2018

First day of term:	Monday 19th February 2018 to
				Thursday 29th March 2018
[bookmark: _GoBack]TBC Easter Holiday:		Friday 30th March 2018 to
				Wednesday 11th April 2018




